Produktark

31-10-2025

Produktdetaljer

Varenr.
EAN
Toldtarif

Salgskvantum

Barcode
Brutto veegt

Netto vaegt

Batteri industrial AAA 1,5V

@10,5x44,5 mm

10238560

Marsvej 20, DK-6000 Kolding - CVR. 66 72 60 10-Tel. +45 76 33 88 88 -

Fax+4576 3388 99 - info@diesella.dk

10238560

5708004023548

8506101800

1

Produktspecifikationer

5708004023548
0,010 kg

0,010 kg



